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Women / 5P / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Eichelmann546
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.375 9.5009.400 37.775
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Clair Hasty505
Metroplex

9.375 8.950 9.1009.475 36.900
7 7T 2 2T 2 

2 

Kylie Beam545
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.000 9.1009.575 36.875
8 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Macie Jones506
Metroplex

9.475 9.025 9.0009.350 36.850
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Anna Bower529
Eagle

9.575 9.175 8.8509.100 36.700
3 2 7T 6T 5 

5 

Ana Laura Faoro527
Eagle

9.700 8.950 8.9509.050 36.650
1 8T 9 5 6 

6 

Lauren Gamble528
Eagle

9.625 9.150 8.5009.100 36.375
2 3 8T 10 7 

7 

Sophia Barba519
Precision

8.800 9.100 8.8509.225 35.975
10 4 6 7T 8 

8 

Alex Blunt530
Eagle

9.450 8.425 8.8508.300 35.025
6 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Mackenna Campbell550
Kurt Thomas

8.850 7.900 8.7009.275 34.725
9 10 5 9 10 

10 
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